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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=6)

Pass 3 2:09.675

Pass 6 4:19.293 1 2:09.618 **

Pass 11 6:46.093 2 2:26.800

Pass 16 8:53.782 3 2:07.689 *

Pass 24 11:03.011 4 2:09.229

Pass 30 13:10.621 5 2:07.610 *

Pass 37 15:19.328 6 2:08.707

Pass 43 17:28.941 7 2:09.613

Pass 50 19:39.403 8 2:10.462

Pass 55 21:46.455 9 2:07.052 *

Pass 61 23:52.121 10 2:05.666 *

Pass 66 25:57.980 11 2:05.859

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=1)

Pass 20 9:43.141

Pass 26 11:40.818 1 1:57.677 *

Pass 32 13:36.885 2 1:56.067 **

Pass 38 15:33.888 3 1:57.003

Pass 44 17:34.045 4 2:00.157

Pass 49 19:34.828 5 2:00.783

Pass 54 21:34.662 6 1:59.834

Pass 60 23:34.132 7 1:59.470

Pass 65 25:34.753 8 2:00.621

No 212 AUINGER René (Rg=3)

Pass 13 6:55.313

Pass 18 8:58.679 1 2:03.366 *

Pass 23 11:02.653 2 2:03.974

Pass 29 13:04.118 3 2:01.465 *

Pass 35 15:07.380 4 2:03.262

Pass 41 17:13.187 5 2:05.807

Pass 47 19:18.694 6 2:05.507

Pass 52 21:23.521 7 2:04.827

Pass 58 23:25.357 8 2:01.836

Pass 63 25:26.979 9 2:01.622

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=2)

Pass 7 4:45.985

Pass 10 6:45.400 1 1:59.415 **

Pass 15 8:43.138 2 1:57.738 *

Pass 21 10:40.581 3 1:57.443 *

Pass 27 12:38.264 4 1:57.683

Pass 33 14:35.115 5 1:56.851 *

Pass 39 16:33.153 6 1:58.038

Pass 45 18:29.778 7 1:56.625 *

Pass 51 20:25.897 8 1:56.119 *

Pass 57 22:21.998 9 1:56.101 *

Pass 62 24:19.407 10 1:57.409

Pass 67 26:19.302 11 1:59.895

No 304 BUCHER Thomas (Rg=5)

Pass 5 2:47.672

Pass 9 4:56.865 1 2:09.193 *

Pass 14 7:00.353 2 2:03.488 *

Pass 19 9:04.971 3 2:04.618

Pass 25 11:08.471 4 2:03.500

Pass 31 13:11.209 5 2:02.738 *

Pass 36 15:15.168 6 2:03.959

Pass 42 17:18.519 7 2:03.351

Pass 48 19:21.552 8 2:03.033

Pass 53 21:26.089 9 2:04.537

Pass 59 23:29.071 10 2:02.982

Pass 64 25:33.493 11 2:04.422

No 306 FAHRNI Sammy (Rg=4)

Pass 4 2:47.251

Pass 8 4:51.516 1 2:04.265 **

Pass 12 6:54.520 2 2:03.004 *

Pass 17 8:56.599 3 2:02.079 *

Pass 22 10:58.600 4 2:02.001 *

Pass 28 13:00.987 5 2:02.387

Pass 34 15:02.819 6 2:01.832 *

Pass 40 17:07.356 7 2:04.537

Pass 46 19:16.519 8 2:09.163

In 56 22:03.237 9 2:46.718


